
Course Course Rep Course Rep Email

Art, Business and Law Billy Chand Duffy b.c.duffy@hss22.qmul.ac.uk

Art, Business and Law Ariane Lamoureux a.lamoureux@hss22.qmul.ac.uk

Banking and Finance Law Pedro Corbucci Caldeira Nasi p.corbuccicaldeiranasi@hss21.qmul.ac.uk

Banking and Finance Law Rayan Tauk r.tauk@hss22.qmul.ac.uk

Commercial and Corporate Law Farheen Rajwani f.rajwani@hss22.qmul.ac.uk

Commercial and Corporate Law Nidanur Yildiz Tokgoz n.yildiztokgoz@hss21.qmul.ac.uk

Comparative and International Dispute Resolution Shruti Gupta shruti.gupta@hss22.qmul.ac.uk

Criminal Justice Patrícia Da Cruz Garcia p.c.garcia@hss22.qmul.ac.uk

Criminal Justice 

Energy and Climate Change Law Tina Andrea Amador t.v.amador@hss22.qmul.ac.uk

Environmental Law 

European Law and Competition Law Mayuka Sah m.sah@hss22.qmul.ac.uk

Human Rights Law Aman Gupta aman.gupta@hss22.qmul.ac.uk

Insurance Law Isabel Becker i.becker@hss22.qmul.ac.uk

Intellectual Property Law Sanskriti Nair s.nair@hss22.qmul.ac.uk

Intellectual Property Law Viraj Chhelavda v.b.chhelavda@hss22.qmul.ac.uk

Intellectual Property Law (IP Reg) PGCert Simon Woods s.h.woods@hss22.qmul.ac.uk 

Intellectual Property Law (IP Reg) PGCert

Intellectual Property, Data and Information Law 

International Business Law Pooja Biswal p.biswal@hss22.qmul.ac.uk

International Economic Law 

International Shipping Law Amogh Dabholkar a.dabholkar@hss22.qmul.ac.uk

International Tax Law Matthew Lu matthew.lu@hss20.qmul.ac.uk

Law and Economics Izabela Bielecka i.a.bielecka@hss22.qmul.ac.uk

Law and Finance 

Laws Ozlem Corapcioglu; Nicholas Edwards (joint) o.corapcioglu@hss22.qmul.ac.uk; n.edwards@hss22.qmul.ac.uk

Management of Intellectual Property Miguel Ángel Pérez Espinosa m.a.perezespinosa@hss22.qmul.ac.uk

Management of Intellectual Property 

Public International Law Sanika Sameer Fegade s.fegade@hss22.qmul.ac.uk

Regulation and Compliance Law Najwa Tajul Ariffin; Avantika Chowdhry (joint) n.tajulariffin@hss22.qmul.ac.uk; a.chowdhry@hss22.qmul.ac.uk

Student Rep for PT Postgraduate Law Julia Claire Samala MacKenzie j.c.s.mackenzie@hss21.qmul.ac.uk

Tax Law Miguel Gumucio m.gumucio@hss21.qmul.ac.uk

Technology, Media and Telecommunications Law Rachel Nyasani Obiko; Julia MacKenzie; Sofia 

Mandelert (joint)

r.a.n.obiko@hss22.qmul.ac.uk; j.c.s.mackenzie@hss21.qmul.ac.uk; 

s.mandelertpracownik@hss22.qmul.ac.uk

Trade Mark Law and Practice PGCert Emily Marshall e.c.marshall@hss22.qmul.ac.uk

Trade Mark Law and Practice PGCert Joe Doyle-Ward j.doyle-ward@hss22.qmul.ac.uk

mailto:b.c.duffy@hss22.qmul.ac.uk
mailto:a.lamoureux@hss22.qmul.ac.uk
mailto:p.corbuccicaldeiranasi@hss21.qmul.ac.uk
mailto:r.tauk@hss22.qmul.ac.uk
mailto:f.rajwani@hss22.qmul.ac.uk
mailto:n.yildiztokgoz@hss21.qmul.ac.uk
mailto:shruti.gupta@hss22.qmul.ac.uk
mailto:p.c.garcia@hss22.qmul.ac.uk
mailto:t.v.amador@hss22.qmul.ac.uk
mailto:m.sah@hss22.qmul.ac.uk
mailto:aman.gupta@hss22.qmul.ac.uk
mailto:i.becker@hss22.qmul.ac.uk
mailto:s.nair@hss22.qmul.ac.uk
mailto:v.b.chhelavda@hss22.qmul.ac.uk
mailto:s.h.woods@hss22.qmul.ac.uk
mailto:p.biswal@hss22.qmul.ac.uk
mailto:a.dabholkar@hss22.qmul.ac.uk
mailto:matthew.lu@hss20.qmul.ac.uk
mailto:i.a.bielecka@hss22.qmul.ac.uk
mailto:o.corapcioglu@hss22.qmul.ac.uk;%20n.edwards@hss22.qmul.ac.uk
mailto:m.a.perezespinosa@hss22.qmul.ac.uk
mailto:s.fegade@hss22.qmul.ac.uk
mailto:n.tajulariffin@hss22.qmul.ac.uk;%20a.chowdhry@hss22.qmul.ac.uk
mailto:j.c.s.mackenzie@hss21.qmul.ac.uk
mailto:m.gumucio@hss21.qmul.ac.uk
mailto:r.a.n.obiko@hss22.qmul.ac.uk;%20j.c.s.mackenzie@hss21.qmul.ac.uk;%20s.mandelertpracownik@hss22.qmul.ac.uk
mailto:r.a.n.obiko@hss22.qmul.ac.uk;%20j.c.s.mackenzie@hss21.qmul.ac.uk;%20s.mandelertpracownik@hss22.qmul.ac.uk
mailto:e.c.marshall@hss22.qmul.ac.uk
mailto:j.doyle-ward@hss22.qmul.ac.uk

